Kent Cross Country League Results - Swanley Park, Swanley 15/10/2022

Masters 45 Women 7800m Individual Results
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No
694
642
621
672
644
660
611
619
636
792
715
811
592
624
597
823
722
613
827
589
681
804
627
805
758
700
691
609
831
663
650
786
604
692
671
653
626
738
734
763
679
625
818

Name

Renata McDonnell (W45)
Ashley Pearson (W45)
Aurelia Osborne (W45)
Ashley O'Brien (W50)
Katy Sugden (W45)

Cara Oliver (W45)

Katie Calascione (W45)
Donna Mewis (W50)
Sara Elmqvist (W45)
Olwen Cockell (W45)
Marcela Arvizu (W50)
Elise Rendall (W45)
Tracey Calnan (W50)
Sonja Van De Pol (W45)
Jill Crofton-Martin (W45)
Jillian Holford (W50)
Lesley McCarthy (W45)
Isobel Finnie (W45)
Suzannah Kinsella (W50)
Jenny Wilton (W50)
Kerrie Clarke (W45)
Grazia Manzotti (W50)
Beata Kubala-Todd (W45)
Virginie Martel (W45)
Karen Cudmore (W45)
Caroline Curtis (W50)
Emma Brown (W45)
Melanie Burdett (W45)
Rose Sawyer (W50)
Jenny Anderson (W50)
Sally Carr (W50)

Camilla Keller (W50)
Kelli Sullivan (W45)
Alexandra Cooper (W50)
Christine Munday (W45)
Angela Ford (W50)
Christina Fleetwood (W45)
Kelly Short (W45)

Clare Collings (W45)
Sarah Kenyon (W50)
Nicola Bowler (W45)
Sarah Dodds (W45)
Smaranda Dranga (W50)

Club

Deal Tri

Blackheath and Bromley H AC
Beckenham Running Club
Central Park Athletics
Blackheath and Bromley H AC
Cambridge Harriers
Beckenham Running Club
Beckenham Running Club
Blackheath and Bromley H AC
Swale Combined AC
Greenwich Tritons
Tonbridge AC

Ashford and District RC
Beckenham Running Club
Ashford and District RC
Tunbridge Wells Harriers
Greenwich Tritons
Beckenham Running Club
Tunbridge Wells Harriers
Ashford AC

Dartford Harriers AC
Tonbridge AC

Bexley AC

Tonbridge AC

Medway and Maidstone AC
Folkestone Running Club
Dartford Road Runners
Beckenham Running Club
Tunbridge Wells Harriers
Central Park Athletics
Cambridge Harriers

South Kent Harriers
Ashford and District RC
Dartford Road Runners
Central Park Athletics
Cambridge Harriers

Bexley AC

Harvel Hash House Harriers
Harvel Hash House Harriers
Medway and Maidstone AC
Dartford Harriers AC

Bexley AC

Tunbridge Wells Harriers

Time
31:15
32:31
33:35
34:45
34:48
35:12
35:20
35:27
35:33
35:51
36:03
36:14
36:29
36:47
36:52
37:25
37:25
37:32
37:32
37:41
38:00
38:05
38:08
38:09
38:28
38:33
38:45
38:55
39:12
39:37
39:49
40:36
41:40
41:42
41:58
42:07
43:20
45:17
46:25
46:51
50:24
52:23
59:36



